
)(
)(

Div K

Div R

Branch I I I

C o p p e r  c a m p

F r o g  P o n d  S p i k e

D i p  2

D i p  4

D i p  7

D i p  6

D i p  1 1

C M D - 4

C M D - 3

DP-29

DP-28 DP-27

DP-20

DP-23

DP-21

DP-22

H-28

H-19

H-18

H-10
FR O GPON D

EMER IN E

ROSS FORK

COPPER CR

W EST
FO

RK

M O OSE ME AD
OWS

BEAVE

R CR 3

ME
Y E

RS
CR

G R
EE

N
CA NY

ON

S AND BASIN CR

OLD TR26

ZEKES MEADOWS

FROG P OND BASIN

GREE N CA N YON 2

GREE N CANYON 4

GREEN CANYON 1

HE
LM

 87

BEA VE R CR 1

HELM 88

BE AV ER CR 1

WEST FORK

BEAVE R
CR

1

WEST F O RK

ROSS FORK

WEST FORK

SAND B A SIN C R

R OS
S FO

RK

C OPPER CR

BE
AVE R

CR

1

ROSS FORK RD

OBRIEN MINE RD

UPPERCU TRLMONTANA PRINCE LN

113°33.5'W

113°33.5'W

113°34'W

113°34'W

113°34.5'W

113°34.5'W

113°35'W

113°35'W

113°35.5'W

113°35.5'W

113°36'W

113°36'W

113°36.5'W

113°36.5'W

113°37'W

113°37'W

113°37.5'W

113°37.5'W

113°38'W

113°38'W

113°38.5'W

113°38.5'W

113°39'W

113°39'W

113°39.5'W

113°39.5'W

113°40'W

113°40'W

113°40.5'W

113°40.5'W

113°41'W

113°41'W

113°41.5'W

113°41.5'W

113°42'W

113°42'W

113°42.5'W

113°42.5'W

113°43'W

113°43'W

113°43.5'W

113°43.5'W

113°44'W

113°44'W

113°44.5'W

113°44.5'W

113°45'W

113°45'W

113°45.5'W

113°45.5'W

113°46'W

113°46'W

113°46.5'W

113°46.5'W

113°47'W

113°47'W

113°47.5'W

113°47.5'W

113°48'W

113°48'W

113°48.5'W

113°48.5'W113°49'W113°49.5'W

113°33'W 113°32.5'W

46°
14'

N
46°

13.
5'N46°

13'
N

46°
13'

N

46°
12.

5'N

46°
12.

5'N46°
12'

N

46°
12'

N

46°
11.

5'N

46°
11.

5'N46°
11'

N

46°
11'

N

46°
10.

5'N

46°
10.

5'N46°
10'

N

46°
10'

N

46°
9.5

'N

46°
9.5

'N46°
9'N

46°
9'N46°

8.5
'N

46°
8.5

'N46°
8'N

46°
8'N46°

7.5
'N

46°
7.5

'N46°
7'N

46°
7'N46°

6.5
'N

46°
6.5

'N46°
6'N

46°
6'N46°

5.5
'N

46°
5.5

'N46°
5'N

46°
5'N46°

4.5
'N

46°
4.5

'N46°
4'N

46°
4'N46°

3.5
'N

46°
3.5

'N46°
3'N

46°
3'N46°

2.5
'N

46°
2.5

'N46°
2'N

46°
2'N46°

1.5
'N

46°
1.5

'N46°
1'N

46°
1'N46°

0.5
'N

46°
0.5

'N46°
0'N

3,000 0 3,000
Feet

Meyers Sapphire Complex
MT-BDF-002217

9/13/2017
Meyers Fire

Div R
Operations Map

Ü
62,035 ac.

IR Perimeter as of
9/12/2017 @ 2103 Hrs

Assignment Breaks
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óóóóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2I I I Completed Hand Line

Line Break Completed

J ! ! Active Burnout
J J J! ! ! Completed Burnout
ééééé Fire Break Planned or Incomplete

Planned Fire Line
! ! ! ! ! Planned Secondary Line

Fire Spread Prediction

× × Other
Unknown

ÑÕ Repeater
ÑÓ Camp
!A Dip Site
! Drop Point

â Helispot
Hot Spot
Internet Access
Landmark

""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit
!Ý Spot Fire

ÑØ Water Source
" Structure

IR (20170912 @ 2103)
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